
BOARD or GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM 

(For Immediate Release) 

H . U . 3 July 11, I9L6 

CONDITION OF WEEKLY REPORTING MEMBER BANKS IN CENTRAL RESERVE CITIES 
(In millions of dollars) 

New York City 
" Increase or 

decrease since I July 
Tu&y 3, July 11, 10, 

I9L6 19L5 I 19U6 

Chicago 
Increase or 

decrease since 
July 11, J u l y 3 , 

19^6 19U5 

A S S E T S 

Loans and Investments - total 20,617 "353 " 2,U35 5#133 - 3U 

Loans - total 5,893 +107 - 2UU | 1,276 - 10 

Commercial, industrial, and 
agricultural loans 2,933 

Loans to brokers and dealers for 
purchasing or carrying: 

U. S. Govt, obligations 
Other securities 

Other loans for purchasing or 
carrying1 

U. S, Govt, obligations 
Other securities 

Real estate loans 
Loans to banks 
Other loans 

1,105 
513 

U99 
205 

63 
97 

U78 

Treasury b i l l s U7 
Treasury cert, of indebt, 2,861 
Treasury notes 1»U37 
U. S, bonds 9,327 
Obligations guaranteed by 

U. S. Government 
Other securities 

Reserve with **. R. Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with domestic banks 
Other assets - net 

L I A B I L I T I E S 

Demand deposits adjusted lli,266 
Time deposits 1,239 
U. S. Government deposits 2,685 
Interbank depositsj 

Domestic banks 2,975 
Foreign banks 1,111 

Borrowings 105 
Other l i ab i l i t i e s U-19 

CAPITAL ACCOUNTS 1.973 

Debits to demand deposit accounts, 
except interbank and U.S.Govt* 
accounts, during week 5,976 
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1,790 
258 

813 11 

89 - 18 
5 2 - 3 

lib - 1 
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hh + 1 
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1,016 <-

U26 + 
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10 
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-108 
- 7 
- 91 
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+ 1 
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1,052 
22U 

3,679 

168 
181 

82 
56 

126 

3,195 -
801 + 
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25. + 

37 
392 

1,086' 

21 
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20 

25 
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13 

- 639 

+ 29 

+ 137 

- U2 
+ 17 

- 126 
+ lit 
+ 19 

+ 10 

- 51 
- 206 
- Loo 

16 

1 
1,051 20 35U - ~k + 5 

3,732 
10U 
25 
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+ 5 + 
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3 
3 

850 -
38 + 

173 + 
38 + 

9 
11 
k 
1 

- I4.2 
+ 3 
- 30 

+ 
4-

59 
118 
726 

79 
k 

3 
31 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




